
Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

1A
BENARD ANNE BARBARA
0969843C
AGDE
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 9 5 23 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 8 7 4 19 89
5 8 7 6 21 110
6 8 5 5 18 128
7 10 8 8 26 154
8 10 9 7 26 180
9 8 8 6 22 202
10 8 8 7 23 225

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 7 27 52
3 9 8 6 23 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 9 9 7 25 124
6 8 7 6 21 145
7 9 9 7 25 170
8 9 6 6 21 191
9 8 7 6 21 212
10 10 10 7 27 239

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 239
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

1B
CHAMPLAINE CATHERINE
0740559F
LUNEL
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 5 24 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 8 8 7 23 96
5 8 8 5 21 117
6 10 8 4 22 139
7 8 7 6 21 160
8 10 8 7 25 185
9 10 9 8 27 212
10 9 9 9 27 239

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 8 8 6 22 75
4 10 8 8 26 101
5 10 9 6 25 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 10 7 6 23 176
8 9 8 8 25 201
9 8 8 6 22 223
10 10 9 8 27 250

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 250
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

1C
CHAILLAND KRISTELL
0982537A
MONTGISCARD
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 3 21 21
2 9 7 6 22 43
3 8 6 5 19 62
4 6 1 M 7 69
5 10 8 7 25 94
6 10 9 8 27 121
7 7 6 M 13 134
8 8 8 7 23 157
9 8 7 3 18 175
10 9 8 4 21 196

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 10 8 7 25 45
3 9 7 7 23 68
4 7 7 6 20 88
5 9 7 7 23 111
6 9 7 5 21 132
7 8 8 7 23 155
8 9 8 7 24 179
9 10 9 8 27 206
10 10 8 5 23 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 229
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Total points 425

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

1D
FRENET BERNADETTE
0712881W
SEMEAC
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 10 10 6 26 74
4 9 8 5 22 96
5 10 9 8 27 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
7 8 8 5 21 171
8 9 8 6 23 194
9 9 7 7 23 217
10 10 8 7 25 242

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 9 8 26 46
3 7 7 7 21 67
4 9 7 6 22 89
5 9 8 7 24 113
6 10 9 7 26 139
7 9 7 7 23 162
8 7 7 6 20 182
9 8 8 6 22 204
10 10 9 7 26 230

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 230
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 472

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

2A
SCHILTZ CLAIRE
0037322T
BALMA
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 10 8 8 26 73
4 8 7 6 21 94
5 9 8 8 25 119
6 10 6 6 22 141
7 8 8 7 23 164
8 10 5 5 20 184
9 9 9 7 25 209
10 7 6 5 18 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 5 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 7 6 22 100
5 8 6 5 19 119
6 10 8 8 26 145
7 10 9 7 26 171
8 9 6 4 19 190
9 8 8 7 23 213
10 8 7 7 22 235

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 235
Total 10 8 Total 9 12 Total points 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

2B
RAMOS DANIELE
0291443L
GRAMAT
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 7 6 22 42
3 7 7 5 19 61
4 9 7 6 22 83
5 7 6 M 13 96
6 8 8 2 18 114
7 6 4 4 14 128
8 8 8 7 23 151
9 9 8 8 25 176
10 9 8 3 20 196

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 7 6 3 16 32
3 8 7 3 18 50
4 8 6 5 19 69
5 8 7 5 20 89
6 10 9 9 28 117
7 9 8 6 23 140
8 8 5 5 18 158
9 6 1 M 7 165
10 7 2 M 9 174

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 174
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Total points 370

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

2C
DO BRITO JULIA
0030410E
VIVIEZ
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 0
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

2D
GORGERY FRANCOISE
0061304K
NEGREPELISSE
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 4 21 42
3 9 7 6 22 64
4 7 6 3 16 80
5 6 1 1 8 88
6 9 7 4 20 108
7 8 4 1 13 121
8 7 4 1 12 133
9 6 4 4 14 147
10 6 5 M 11 158

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 158

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 2 M 9 9
2 7 7 6 20 29
3 5 5 4 14 43
4 6 6 5 17 60
5 8 8 4 20 80
6 7 5 5 17 97
7 10 9 8 27 124
8 9 6 6 21 145
9 10 5 3 18 163
10 10 7 M 17 180

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 180
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 338

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

3A
PRIZZON MARYSE
0868142H
CASTELNAUDARY
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 9 7 7 23 69
4 8 6 5 19 88
5 9 8 4 21 109
6 9 6 6 21 130
7 9 9 8 26 156
8 10 6 6 22 178
9 8 4 2 14 192
10 9 7 6 22 214

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 8 3 3 14 65
4 10 10 6 26 91
5 9 9 4 22 113
6 8 6 3 17 130
7 9 9 8 26 156
8 8 7 4 19 175
9 9 8 6 23 198
10 10 7 5 22 220

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 220
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Total points 434

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

3C
LARRAZABAL AINARA
0970898Z
LUNION
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 9 6 25 46
3 8 7 7 22 68
4 7 7 5 19 87
5 9 7 5 21 108
6 7 6 6 19 127
7 6 5 4 15 142
8 8 7 5 20 162
9 10 6 4 20 182
10 8 8 7 23 205

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 5 22 45
3 9 9 5 23 68
4 8 8 3 19 87
5 9 7 5 21 108
6 10 8 5 23 131
7 9 8 7 24 155
8 7 6 4 17 172
9 8 8 5 21 193
10 9 9 7 25 218

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 218
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 423

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

4A
HOUDART VINCENT
0037870N
ST AFFRIQUE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 10 8 28 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 9 7 26 107
5 9 8 8 25 132
6 10 10 10 30 162
7 9 8 7 24 186
8 10 8 7 25 211
9 9 8 7 24 235
10 10 9 9 28 263

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 8 27 57
3 9 9 8 26 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 9 8 7 24 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 10 7 7 24 241
10 9 8 8 25 266

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 266
Total 10 20 Total 9 18 Total points 529

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

4B
DEDIEU HENRI
0845281J
TOULOUSE TAC
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 8 7 6 21 72
4 10 8 8 26 98
5 10 7 6 23 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 9 8 6 23 171
8 8 8 6 22 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 10 9 9 28 247

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 10 8 8 26 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 10 9 6 25 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 10 9 7 26 181
8 8 8 6 22 203
9 9 8 M 17 220
10 9 8 7 24 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 244
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Total points 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

4C
ALBERI ANTHONY
0887217S
BIARSBRETENOUX
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 5 20 47
3 10 8 7 25 72
4 8 8 8 24 96
5 8 7 7 22 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 9 9 8 26 171
8 10 10 9 29 200
9 9 9 9 27 227
10 9 6 6 21 248

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 9 8 8 25 125
6 9 8 6 23 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 10 10 8 28 202
9 10 8 5 23 225
10 10 9 8 27 252

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 252
Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

4D
DUPRAT JULIEN
0889316Y
MURET
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 8 8 7 23 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 8 7 7 22 116
6 10 10 7 27 143
7 9 8 8 25 168
8 10 8 7 25 193
9 10 9 8 27 220
10 10 9 7 26 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 4 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 8 6 24 73
4 8 7 6 21 94
5 10 9 5 24 118
6 10 9 7 26 144
7 10 9 9 28 172
8 9 9 9 27 199
9 10 9 8 27 226
10 10 9 8 27 253

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 253
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

5A
DURRIEUX STEPHANE
0858462L
SEMEAC
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 6 24 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 9 9 6 24 97
5 9 7 6 22 119
6 10 9 9 28 147
7 9 7 5 21 168
8 9 8 8 25 193
9 7 7 4 18 211
10 9 9 7 25 236

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 8 8 8 24 99
5 8 7 7 22 121
6 10 8 8 26 147
7 9 8 7 24 171
8 10 8 8 26 197
9 10 9 4 23 220
10 8 7 6 21 241

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 241
Total 10 6 Total 9 18 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

5B
RIBES LOIC
0409446A
ST CHRISTOL LEZ ALES
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 8 8 25 55
3 9 8 8 25 80
4 10 8 8 26 106
5 9 8 7 24 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 9 9 7 25 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 10 7 7 24 232
10 10 8 7 25 257

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 5 22 48
3 9 9 7 25 73
4 8 7 6 21 94
5 8 8 8 24 118
6 8 6 6 20 138
7 10 9 8 27 165
8 10 10 10 30 195
9 9 9 7 25 220
10 8 8 8 24 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 244
Total 10 12 Total 9 15 Total points 501

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

5C
SOULIE GUY
0945141C
ALBI HANDIMUT
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 7 6 4 17 43
3 8 7 5 20 63
4 6 6 5 17 80
5 8 6 2 16 96
6 9 8 6 23 119
7 9 9 4 22 141
8 10 9 8 27 168
9 7 6 6 19 187
10 9 9 8 26 213

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 5 21 21
2 9 7 5 21 42
3 10 10 6 26 68
4 10 7 4 21 89
5 8 7 6 21 110
6 7 7 6 20 130
7 8 6 6 20 150
8 8 8 5 21 171
9 9 8 8 25 196
10 9 7 7 23 219

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 219
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 432

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

5D
GRAVIER ELYASIM
0421187M
MENDE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 7 7 22 51
3 8 6 5 19 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 8 7 7 22 119
6 9 8 5 22 141
7 8 6 5 19 160
8 10 9 5 24 184
9 9 7 7 23 207
10 9 7 3 19 226

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 9 7 7 23 74
4 10 9 5 24 98
5 10 8 5 23 121
6 9 8 6 23 144
7 9 8 8 25 169
8 9 9 8 26 195
9 9 9 6 24 219
10 9 6 6 21 240

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 240
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Total points 466

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

6A
BONNAFOUX ARNAUD
0770541V
ALBI
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 9 7 7 23 94
5 10 8 8 26 120
6 7 5 5 17 137
7 8 7 5 20 157
8 10 5 5 20 177
9 10 8 7 25 202
10 9 9 8 26 228

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 4 20 47
3 9 8 5 22 69
4 8 8 6 22 91
5 10 6 6 22 113
6 10 9 6 25 138
7 9 8 8 25 163
8 7 6 4 17 180
9 8 7 6 21 201
10 7 7 6 20 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 221
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

6B
SAMAZAN SEBASTIEN
0917603V
NEGREPELISSE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 9 8 6 23 124
6 8 7 4 19 143
7 7 6 4 17 160
8 8 7 6 21 181
9 9 8 8 25 206
10 10 8 6 24 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 7 6 5 18 65
4 8 5 4 17 82
5 7 5 3 15 97
6 8 7 4 19 116
7 8 5 5 18 134
8 7 6 3 16 150
9 7 3 2 12 162
10 10 8 5 23 185

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 185
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 415

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

6C
LAU CLAUDE
0044264N
CASTRES
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 6 22 45
3 9 7 7 23 68
4 8 7 6 21 89
5 10 8 7 25 114
6 9 8 7 24 138
7 9 9 7 25 163
8 10 7 6 23 186
9 9 8 6 23 209
10 10 8 8 26 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 9 5 4 18 39
3 9 8 3 20 59
4 10 6 3 19 78
5 9 8 7 24 102
6 7 5 3 15 117
7 9 8 4 21 138
8 9 9 3 21 159
9 7 7 6 20 179
10 8 6 5 19 198

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 198
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

6D
GAFFET CHRISTOPHE
0947507Z
LISLE JOURDAIN
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 7 7 5 19 41
3 8 5 3 16 57
4 6 5 1 12 69
5 9 3 2 14 83
6 8 6 6 20 103
7 8 6 5 19 122
8 7 6 4 17 139
9 9 8 4 21 160
10 8 8 5 21 181

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 181

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 2 14 14
2 9 8 5 22 36
3 8 2 M 10 46
4 8 7 6 21 67
5 9 9 5 23 90
6 10 9 7 26 116
7 9 6 6 21 137
8 6 5 4 15 152
9 8 8 6 22 174
10 8 5 M 13 187

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 187
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Total points 368

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

7A
PUECH LUDOVIC
0042247W
NEGREPELISSE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 9 6 24 42
3 7 6 5 18 60
4 9 8 5 22 82
5 10 7 5 22 104
6 9 9 6 24 128
7 8 6 5 19 147
8 8 5 3 16 163
9 10 8 7 25 188
10 8 7 7 22 210

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 5 22 45
3 9 9 9 27 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 8 6 6 20 116
6 10 9 9 28 144
7 10 5 4 19 163
8 9 6 5 20 183
9 8 5 5 18 201
10 10 7 5 22 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 223
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

7B
CAPOMACCIO THIBAUT
0058906D
LUNION
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 10 10 8 28 73
4 9 9 7 25 98
5 8 7 1 16 114
6 7 6 5 18 132
7 9 8 7 24 156
8 8 7 6 21 177
9 10 9 1 20 197
10 8 8 7 23 220

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 9 8 6 23 41
3 10 7 7 24 65
4 10 9 3 22 87
5 9 7 6 22 109
6 10 7 7 24 133
7 8 8 4 20 153
8 9 8 7 24 177
9 7 6 5 18 195
10 8 6 2 16 211

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 211
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 431

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

7C
BEDEL CHALY
0058437U
RODEZ
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 3 17 17
2 9 7 6 22 39
3 9 9 9 27 66
4 10 7 7 24 90
5 10 8 5 23 113
6 9 8 6 23 136
7 9 9 8 26 162
8 8 7 5 20 182
9 8 6 6 20 202
10 10 7 5 22 224

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 9 6 5 20 118
6 7 7 6 20 138
7 9 9 8 26 164
8 9 9 8 26 190
9 8 7 4 19 209
10 10 8 8 26 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 235
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

7D
PLANCON CHRISTOPHE
0015038W
CASTELNAUDARY
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 8 6 5 19 39
3 8 7 4 19 58
4 7 6 6 19 77
5 10 10 9 29 106
6 9 7 5 21 127
7 10 9 9 28 155
8 7 7 5 19 174
9 7 7 5 19 193
10 10 4 M 14 207

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 207

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 5 19 19
2 10 6 6 22 41
3 9 7 4 20 61
4 10 8 8 26 87
5 10 9 7 26 113
6 10 7 7 24 137
7 9 8 7 24 161
8 8 8 8 24 185
9 8 7 7 22 207
10 10 8 1 19 226

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 226
Total 10 9 Total 9 8 Total points 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

8A
HENRY JONATHAN
0033716Y
SAMATAN
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 7 7 7 21 46
3 10 6 3 19 65
4 9 8 6 23 88
5 9 8 5 22 110
6 6 6 5 17 127
7 8 7 6 21 148
8 9 8 7 24 172
9 7 7 7 21 193
10 6 5 5 16 209

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 5 22 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 10 9 5 24 95
5 7 6 6 19 114
6 9 7 4 20 134
7 10 8 6 24 158
8 8 7 3 18 176
9 7 6 1 14 190
10 8 7 7 22 212

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 212
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 421

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

8B
GARCIA PHILIPPE
0001267C
ST AFFRIQUE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 5 20 41
3 10 7 5 22 63
4 4 4 3 11 74
5 7 7 5 19 93
6 8 7 5 20 113
7 10 5 4 19 132
8 10 8 1 19 151
9 9 6 5 20 171
10 7 5 5 17 188

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 188

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 6 3 18 38
3 7 6 5 18 56
4 9 8 8 25 81
5 10 9 5 24 105
6 7 6 1 14 119
7 9 8 5 22 141
8 9 6 4 19 160
9 8 7 7 22 182
10 10 8 6 24 206

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 206
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 394

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

8C
GAYRAUD SEBASTIEN
0042203Y
ALBI
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 9 6 5 20 40
3 8 7 6 21 61
4 9 7 6 22 83
5 7 7 6 20 103
6 9 8 5 22 125
7 8 6 3 17 142
8 10 9 8 27 169
9 8 7 6 21 190
10 9 8 8 25 215

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 6 5 5 16 38
3 8 5 5 18 56
4 9 8 7 24 80
5 9 8 4 21 101
6 9 8 6 23 124
7 9 8 7 24 148
8 10 4 3 17 165
9 9 8 6 23 188
10 8 8 6 22 210

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 210
Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Total points 425

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

8D
BENARD ERIC
0969845E
AGDE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 8 7 24 43
3 9 5 4 18 61
4 8 8 8 24 85
5 7 6 4 17 102
6 6 5 3 14 116
7 8 7 4 19 135
8 9 8 6 23 158
9 8 8 6 22 180
10 10 5 4 19 199

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 4 M 13 13
2 10 8 3 21 34
3 8 7 6 21 55
4 9 5 5 19 74
5 8 8 7 23 97
6 6 6 5 17 114
7 10 10 8 28 142
8 8 8 3 19 161
9 6 5 4 15 176
10 6 5 5 16 192

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 192
Total 10 4 Total 9 5 Total points 391

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

9A
BONNET MARTINE
0911171D
LUNION
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 6 6 21 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 9 9 8 26 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 10 8 7 25 175
8 10 8 8 26 201
9 10 9 8 27 228
10 9 8 8 25 253

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 7 23 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 10 8 8 26 103
5 10 8 7 25 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 8 7 M 15 169
8 10 10 7 27 196
9 10 9 9 28 224
10 9 9 9 27 251

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 251
Total 10 11 Total 9 21 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

9B
FREGY GENEVIEVE
0370167F
PONT ST ESPRIT
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 9 8 27 43
3 9 9 9 27 70
4 8 8 7 23 93
5 9 9 8 26 119
6 8 7 M 15 134
7 9 9 7 25 159
8 9 8 8 25 184
9 9 8 7 24 208
10 9 7 7 23 231

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 10 10 30 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 10 8 28 108
5 9 8 8 25 133
6 10 10 9 29 162
7 10 8 M 18 180
8 9 7 7 23 203
9 9 8 8 25 228
10 9 7 6 22 250

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 250
Total 10 10 Total 9 19 Total points 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

9C
LASSUS CHANTAL
0280328E
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 10 8 6 24 73
4 10 8 6 24 97
5 10 7 M 17 114
6 8 7 7 22 136
7 9 8 8 25 161
8 6 M M 6 167
9 10 8 7 25 192
10 8 8 6 22 214

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 10 8 M 18 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 9 9 9 27 122
6 8 8 6 22 144
7 6 6 M 12 156
8 9 M M 9 165
9 10 6 6 22 187
10 10 8 M 18 205

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 205
Total 10 10 Total 9 9 Total points 419

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

9D
BONHOURE ANNE MARIE
0614436R
NIMES
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 M 17 42
3 10 8 M 18 60
4 10 7 6 23 83
5 8 6 M 14 97
6 8 8 8 24 121
7 9 8 M 17 138
8 10 7 M 17 155
9 9 7 6 22 177
10 9 9 8 26 203

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 M 17 17
2 10 8 8 26 43
3 9 8 6 23 66
4 9 9 9 27 93
5 10 9 6 25 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 9 8 M 17 162
8 10 6 6 22 184
9 9 8 6 23 207
10 8 8 8 24 231

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 231
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 434

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

10A
FOLCHER-NOIRJEA AGNES
0861534A
SETE
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

10B
CEDIL-AUDOUIN ANNELIESE
0059256J
CONDOM
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 M 14 14
2 9 8 6 23 37
3 7 7 M 14 51
4 6 M M 6 57
5 8 6 M 14 71
6 M M M 0 71
7 7 7 6 20 91
8 7 6 M 13 104
9 9 7 M 16 120
10 6 6 6 18 138

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 138

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 6 M 16 42
3 7 7 6 20 62
4 9 8 7 24 86
5 8 8 7 23 109
6 8 7 7 22 131
7 10 7 7 24 155
8 7 M M 7 162
9 9 8 M 17 179
10 8 7 M 15 194

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 194
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 332

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

10C
MORGE BRIGITTE
0849317W
MENDE
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 7 M 16 41
3 6 6 M 12 53
4 8 8 7 23 76
5 9 8 7 24 100
6 10 8 M 18 118
7 10 9 7 26 144
8 10 8 6 24 168
9 10 9 7 26 194
10 8 6 6 20 214

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 6 M M 6 22
3 8 7 M 15 37
4 9 7 6 22 59
5 9 8 7 24 83
6 10 10 8 28 111
7 10 8 7 25 136
8 9 9 6 24 160
9 7 7 7 21 181
10 10 7 M 17 198

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 198
Total 10 8 Total 9 11 Total points 412

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

10D
VALEMBOIS CHRISTINE
0911797J
BLAGNAC
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0
2 9 9 6 24 24
3 9 7 M 16 40
4 10 7 6 23 63
5 10 7 M 17 80
6 10 9 M 19 99
7 8 8 6 22 121
8 8 8 7 23 144
9 6 M M 6 150
10 8 7 6 21 171

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 171

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 7 7 M 14 59
4 10 7 6 23 82
5 9 6 6 21 103
6 8 7 M 15 118
7 8 8 M 16 134
8 8 8 M 16 150
9 9 8 6 23 173
10 10 8 6 24 197

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 197
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 368

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

11A
THOMAS CHRISTINE
0027781X
AUCH
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 M 15 36
3 8 M M 8 44
4 10 10 9 29 73
5 10 9 6 25 98
6 7 6 6 19 117
7 9 9 9 27 144
8 9 9 M 18 162
9 10 9 7 26 188
10 9 7 6 22 210

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 10 9 M 19 40
3 9 8 7 24 64
4 8 7 M 15 79
5 9 9 M 18 97
6 9 8 6 23 120
7 10 7 7 24 144
8 9 9 M 18 162
9 8 6 M 14 176
10 7 6 M 13 189

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 189
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Total points 399

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

11B
PECH PATRICIA
0060855X
CARCASSONNE
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

11C
MARTIN MARIE
0010297T
CONDOM
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 M 17 17
2 7 M M 7 24
3 8 6 6 20 44
4 8 8 M 16 60
5 6 M M 6 66
6 8 7 7 22 88
7 8 7 M 15 103
8 9 7 M 16 119
9 9 7 M 16 135
10 8 6 M 14 149

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 149

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 7 M 17 32
3 9 6 M 15 47
4 6 M M 6 53
5 7 M M 7 60
6 8 M M 8 68
7 7 M M 7 75
8 9 8 8 25 100
9 8 7 7 22 122
10 6 6 M 12 134

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 134
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Total points 283

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

12A
LEVY JEAN-LUC
0291968G
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 9 8 M 17 68
4 10 8 7 25 93
5 10 9 9 28 121
6 10 10 10 30 151
7 10 9 8 27 178
8 10 9 9 28 206
9 9 9 9 27 233
10 9 9 9 27 260

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 7 26 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 9 8 8 25 215
9 8 8 8 24 239
10 9 9 7 25 264

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 264
Total 10 14 Total 9 29 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

12B
VASSAL OLIVIER
0652561F
CUGNAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 9 M 19 152
7 10 9 9 28 180
8 9 8 8 25 205
9 10 10 9 29 234
10 10 9 8 27 261

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 10 9 M 19 94
5 10 9 8 27 121
6 9 7 6 22 143
7 10 9 8 27 170
8 10 10 8 28 198
9 9 9 7 25 223
10 10 10 M 20 243

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 243
Total 10 15 Total 9 25 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

12C
KAPLAN THIERRY
0026785P
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 9 9 7 25 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 10 9 6 25 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 8 7 6 21 172
8 8 8 8 24 196
9 9 7 M 16 212
10 9 8 6 23 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10 8 8 26 126
6 10 8 8 26 152
7 10 7 6 23 175
8 9 7 7 23 198
9 10 7 6 23 221
10 9 7 7 23 244

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 244
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

12D
KOPECKY MIROSLAV
0648810D
PAMIERS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 10 8 7 25 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 9 8 8 25 178
8 10 9 8 27 205
9 9 9 8 26 231
10 9 9 7 25 256

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 6 23 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 8 8 7 23 99
5 10 8 M 18 117
6 9 9 8 26 143
7 10 10 9 29 172
8 9 9 8 26 198
9 9 8 8 25 223
10 10 9 9 28 251

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 251
Total 10 10 Total 9 23 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

13A
COLONGE PHILIPPE
0238762Z
ALBI
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 9 9 28 101
5 10 10 M 20 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 10 9 6 25 172
8 8 7 7 22 194
9 10 8 8 26 220
10 9 8 7 24 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 6 24 50
3 10 9 M 19 69
4 10 9 9 28 97
5 9 9 9 27 124
6 10 10 9 29 153
7 9 8 8 25 178
8 9 9 6 24 202
9 9 9 9 27 229
10 10 9 9 28 257

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 257
Total 10 11 Total 9 27 Total points 501

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

13B
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
0733211U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 7 25 108
5 9 9 6 24 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 8 8 8 24 182
8 10 8 7 25 207
9 8 8 6 22 229
10 10 10 9 29 258

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 8 8 6 22 125
6 10 8 M 18 143
7 10 9 9 28 171
8 10 9 7 26 197
9 9 8 8 25 222
10 10 9 8 27 249

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 249
Total 10 13 Total 9 20 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

13C
GYRE WILLY
0698621W
CAUSSADE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 10 7 27 80
4 10 9 7 26 106
5 8 8 7 23 129
6 8 8 7 23 152
7 10 8 6 24 176
8 8 8 7 23 199
9 8 8 8 24 223
10 8 8 8 24 247

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 M 20 44
3 10 8 7 25 69
4 10 9 9 28 97
5 9 8 6 23 120
6 10 8 7 25 145
7 9 8 8 25 170
8 10 10 9 29 199
9 10 10 9 29 228
10 9 9 7 25 253

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 253
Total 10 14 Total 9 13 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

13D
HUGON RICHARD
0467126W
LANGLADE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 8 8 8 24 160
7 10 9 8 27 187
8 9 8 6 23 210
9 10 8 7 25 235
10 10 10 6 26 261

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 9 6 25 160
7 9 9 6 24 184
8 9 6 6 21 205
9 10 8 7 25 230
10 10 10 8 28 258

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 258
Total 10 18 Total 9 18 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

14A
D OLIVEIRA REZE ERIC
0310035V
CAHORS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 8 7 24 38
3 10 7 7 24 62
4 10 9 8 27 89
5 9 9 7 25 114
6 10 7 6 23 137
7 9 8 8 25 162
8 10 8 8 26 188
9 9 8 7 24 212
10 10 9 8 27 239

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 9 9 8 26 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 10 9 7 26 95
5 10 9 8 27 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 10 9 6 25 173
8 10 10 9 29 202
9 10 8 7 25 227
10 10 8 6 24 251

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 251
Total 10 12 Total 9 16 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

14B
DESBROSSES JEAN-FRANCOIS
0448651P
SAINT GAUDENS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 10 10 9 29 159
7 9 8 6 23 182
8 7 7 M 14 196
9 9 9 8 26 222
10 9 8 8 25 247

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 9 8 8 25 44
3 9 7 M 16 60
4 8 8 8 24 84
5 10 10 9 29 113
6 10 8 7 25 138
7 9 9 8 26 164
8 9 8 7 24 188
9 10 9 7 26 214
10 10 9 8 27 241

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 241
Total 10 9 Total 9 23 Total points 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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/T
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TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

14C
NEE FREDERIC
0026164P
BALMA
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 7 7 M 14 60
4 10 8 6 24 84
5 8 7 M 15 99
6 8 6 6 20 119
7 9 7 M 16 135
8 6 6 M 12 147
9 7 7 7 21 168
10 10 8 7 25 193

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 193

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 8 8 8 24 75
4 9 8 8 25 100
5 10 10 8 28 128
6 8 7 7 22 150
7 8 8 8 24 174
8 9 9 7 25 199
9 9 8 7 24 223
10 10 8 8 26 249

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 249
Total 10 7 Total 9 7 Total points 442

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

14D
ESTEVE HENRY-GREGOIRE
0695195X
CARCASSONNE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 7 26 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 9 8 8 25 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 8 8 M 16 179
8 10 10 8 28 207
9 10 9 8 27 234
10 9 9 8 26 260

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 8 7 24 40
3 10 9 8 27 67
4 9 8 M 17 84
5 9 9 9 27 111
6 10 8 7 25 136
7 8 7 6 21 157
8 10 9 7 26 183
9 10 9 7 26 209
10 10 10 7 27 236

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 236
Total 10 15 Total 9 20 Total points 496

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

15A
BOYER JACQUES
0730166J
NIMES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 M 20 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 9 8 6 23 118
6 9 8 8 25 143
7 10 8 6 24 167
8 10 9 8 27 194
9 8 8 7 23 217
10 9 8 7 24 241

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 M 16 44
3 9 8 M 17 61
4 10 9 M 19 80
5 10 10 9 29 109
6 9 8 8 25 134
7 7 7 7 21 155
8 10 10 9 29 184
9 9 8 7 24 208
10 10 9 M 19 227

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 227
Total 10 11 Total 9 19 Total points 468

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

15B
BORDES JEAN-LUC
0350398T
MURET
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 10 7 7 24 96
5 9 8 8 25 121
6 10 9 6 25 146
7 10 9 8 27 173
8 10 8 6 24 197
9 8 8 7 23 220
10 10 10 M 20 240

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 10 10 9 29 78
4 10 8 7 25 103
5 10 9 7 26 129
6 10 9 7 26 155
7 9 8 8 25 180
8 9 7 6 22 202
9 10 9 7 26 228
10 9 8 8 25 253

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 253
Total 10 13 Total 9 13 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

15C
CARRAZE MICHEL
0623761B
BLAGNAC
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 7 M 17 41
3 10 8 7 25 66
4 10 6 M 16 82
5 9 8 M 17 99
6 9 6 6 21 120
7 7 7 7 21 141
8 9 9 7 25 166
9 8 7 M 15 181
10 10 9 8 27 208

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 8 7 25 40
3 8 8 7 23 63
4 9 9 7 25 88
5 10 10 8 28 116
6 9 8 7 24 140
7 9 9 9 27 167
8 10 10 8 28 195
9 10 9 8 27 222
10 9 8 7 24 246

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 246
Total 10 11 Total 9 13 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

15D
MAS HENRI
0734139C
PERPIGNAN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 9 8 7 24 104
5 9 9 6 24 128
6 8 8 8 24 152
7 10 9 9 28 180
8 9 8 M 17 197
9 9 9 9 27 224
10 7 6 M 13 237

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 8 M 18 35
3 8 7 M 15 50
4 10 8 7 25 75
5 9 8 8 25 100
6 9 6 M 15 115
7 9 8 7 24 139
8 8 7 M 15 154
9 8 8 7 23 177
10 10 10 9 29 206

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 206
Total 10 6 Total 9 21 Total points 443

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

16A
RODRIGUEZ JEAN-MARC
0946394P
ALBI HANDIMUT
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 10 10 6 26 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 9 9 8 26 179
8 9 9 7 25 204
9 10 10 9 29 233
10 9 8 8 25 258

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 9 7 7 23 126
6 10 8 7 25 151
7 8 8 6 22 173
8 7 7 6 20 193
9 9 8 M 17 210
10 9 7 6 22 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 232
Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

16B
GARRABE ALAIN
0462528Y
BLAGNAC
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 7 25 53
3 8 8 6 22 75
4 8 8 7 23 98
5 8 7 6 21 119
6 10 8 8 26 145
7 10 10 8 28 173
8 10 9 7 26 199
9 9 7 6 22 221
10 10 10 8 28 249

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 7 7 23 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 10 10 7 27 184
8 10 8 7 25 209
9 9 8 7 24 233
10 9 7 6 22 255

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 255
Total 10 15 Total 9 14 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

16C
CLEMENT DOMINIQUE
0603824F
NEGREPELISSE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 8 8 M 16 36
3 9 8 M 17 53
4 8 8 M 16 69
5 8 7 M 15 84
6 9 9 8 26 110
7 10 7 7 24 134
8 9 9 7 25 159
9 9 8 7 24 183
10 8 8 M 16 199

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 8 8 M 16 70
4 9 7 M 16 86
5 10 8 M 18 104
6 9 8 7 24 128
7 9 8 7 24 152
8 10 9 8 27 179
9 10 9 8 27 206
10 9 8 M 17 223

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 223
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points 422

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

16D
MARTIN ERIC
0999351B
SAINT GAUDENS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 9 M 18 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 9 6 6 21 116
6 9 8 6 23 139
7 9 8 8 25 164
8 10 8 7 25 189
9 9 9 7 25 214
10 8 8 M 16 230

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 8 7 M 15 23
3 10 8 6 24 47
4 8 8 6 22 69
5 9 9 9 27 96
6 9 7 M 16 112
7 9 7 6 22 134
8 9 9 7 25 159
9 9 8 8 25 184
10 7 6 M 13 197

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 197
Total 10 3 Total 9 19 Total points 427

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

17A
BEZARD-FALGAS PHILIPPE
0761393B
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 M 16 44
3 9 9 9 27 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 9 6 M 15 110
6 9 8 M 17 127
7 9 9 9 27 154
8 9 8 7 24 178
9 10 10 8 28 206
10 10 7 6 23 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 M 17 17
2 10 8 8 26 43
3 10 8 7 25 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 9 9 8 26 118
6 9 8 7 24 142
7 10 10 8 28 170
8 9 8 7 24 194
9 10 10 9 29 223
10 9 9 7 25 248

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 248
Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

17B
GENDRAU DIDIER
0418857E
NIMES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 6 M 14 39
3 8 8 7 23 62
4 10 9 M 19 81
5 8 6 M 14 95
6 8 8 M 16 111
7 10 6 M 16 127
8 10 8 M 18 145
9 10 7 7 24 169
10 8 8 7 23 192

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 192

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 7 M 16 36
3 10 8 7 25 61
4 8 8 M 16 77
5 9 6 M 15 92
6 9 7 7 23 115
7 9 7 7 23 138
8 8 7 M 15 153
9 9 7 7 23 176
10 10 8 M 18 194

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 194
Total 10 7 Total 9 7 Total points 386

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

17C
BIZIEN RICHARD
0906515T
NIMES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 M 14 14
2 9 9 8 26 40
3 10 9 8 27 67
4 9 9 7 25 92
5 8 7 6 21 113
6 9 8 8 25 138
7 8 8 6 22 160
8 10 8 7 25 185
9 9 8 7 24 209
10 9 9 8 26 235

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 8 8 7 23 77
4 9 9 7 25 102
5 10 7 6 23 125
6 10 9 9 28 153
7 10 9 6 25 178
8 9 7 6 22 200
9 8 8 7 23 223
10 8 8 M 16 239

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 239
Total 10 6 Total 9 19 Total points 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

17D
LIMATA JEAN CHARLES
0805628H
LAUDUN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 8 7 7 22 37
3 10 6 M 16 53
4 10 10 7 27 80
5 9 8 8 25 105
6 10 8 M 18 123
7 9 7 6 22 145
8 9 9 M 18 163
9 10 8 7 25 188
10 9 7 7 23 211

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 9 7 M 16 35
3 8 M M 8 43
4 9 6 M 15 58
5 9 8 6 23 81
6 9 8 7 24 105
7 9 9 6 24 129
8 8 6 M 14 143
9 9 9 8 26 169
10 8 M M 8 177

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 177
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Total points 388

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

18A
ALBOUY CLAUDE
0919608Z
VIVIEZ
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 10 7 M 17 33
3 9 7 7 23 56
4 9 7 M 16 72
5 9 8 8 25 97
6 10 10 7 27 124
7 8 7 6 21 145
8 9 8 M 17 162
9 9 9 8 26 188
10 9 9 8 26 214

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 M 19 44
3 8 8 7 23 67
4 10 9 6 25 92
5 9 8 8 25 117
6 10 9 9 28 145
7 9 9 7 25 170
8 9 8 8 25 195
9 9 9 8 26 221
10 10 8 7 25 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 246
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

18B
ANDRIEU CHRISTIAN
0754677B
RODEZ
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 6 24 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 10 7 M 17 89
5 7 7 6 20 109
6 10 8 8 26 135
7 8 8 7 23 158
8 9 8 6 23 181
9 9 8 7 24 205
10 10 9 8 27 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 6 24 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 10 10 9 29 98
5 10 8 7 25 123
6 9 9 7 25 148
7 10 9 M 19 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 9 8 7 24 217
10 9 9 M 18 235

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 235
Total 10 9 Total 9 16 Total points 467

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

18C
FROC JOSEPH
0017468M
LANGLADE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 10 7 6 23 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 9 M M 9 104
6 9 6 6 21 125
7 9 7 6 22 147
8 9 9 7 25 172
9 9 8 7 24 196
10 7 7 M 14 210

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 8 8 24 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 9 9 M 18 94
5 10 9 8 27 121
6 8 7 6 21 142
7 10 M M 10 152
8 10 9 M 19 171
9 10 9 9 28 199
10 9 8 6 23 222

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 222
Total 10 8 Total 9 18 Total points 432

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

18D
GILLES JEAN
0039878W
CUGNAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 9 9 7 25 37
3 8 6 M 14 51
4 8 7 7 22 73
5 9 9 M 18 91
6 6 M M 6 97
7 9 6 M 15 112
8 8 7 6 21 133
9 8 8 M 16 149
10 9 7 7 23 172

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 172

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 10 9 8 27 40
3 7 6 M 13 53
4 9 8 M 17 70
5 10 7 M 17 87
6 7 6 M 13 100
7 10 8 8 26 126
8 10 7 6 23 149
9 10 8 M 18 167
10 10 9 8 27 194

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 194
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 366

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

19A
BAYONNE ROBERT
0062290G
MURET
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 9 6 M 15 68
4 10 9 9 28 96
5 10 8 M 18 114
6 9 9 6 24 138
7 9 6 M 15 153
8 9 7 7 23 176
9 9 7 6 22 198
10 10 7 7 24 222

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 9 7 6 22 71
4 10 9 7 26 97
5 9 8 7 24 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 10 7 M 17 164
8 9 8 7 24 188
9 9 6 M 15 203
10 7 6 6 19 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 222
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Total points 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

19B
LACAZE THIERRY
0878364U
TARBES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 M 18 39
3 9 9 6 24 63
4 10 8 6 24 87
5 9 8 7 24 111
6 10 7 M 17 128
7 10 8 7 25 153
8 8 8 7 23 176
9 10 10 9 29 205
10 10 8 7 25 230

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 8 8 6 22 69
4 10 9 7 26 95
5 10 7 6 23 118
6 9 8 6 23 141
7 8 7 7 22 163
8 8 8 7 23 186
9 9 9 9 27 213
10 8 7 M 15 228

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 228
Total 10 9 Total 9 11 Total points 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

19C
MARTINEZ LUCAS
0972611L
PAMIERS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 6 M 16 42
3 9 8 7 24 66
4 8 M M 8 74
5 9 8 7 24 98
6 10 8 7 25 123
7 10 9 9 28 151
8 9 6 M 15 166
9 9 8 6 23 189
10 9 9 7 25 214

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 M 16 16
2 10 10 8 28 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 8 8 8 24 89
5 9 9 6 24 113
6 8 6 M 14 127
7 8 7 6 21 148
8 8 8 8 24 172
9 8 6 M 14 186
10 8 7 7 22 208

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 208
Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Total points 422

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

19D
RIGAL CHRISTIAN
0798848N
SOUILLAC
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 6 6 6 18 41
3 7 6 6 19 60
4 9 6 6 21 81
5 8 8 8 24 105
6 10 8 M 18 123
7 9 9 7 25 148
8 8 7 7 22 170
9 10 7 M 17 187
10 8 7 6 21 208

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 9 9 7 25 126
6 10 9 9 28 154
7 9 7 M 16 170
8 8 8 8 24 194
9 10 7 M 17 211
10 8 8 M 16 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 227
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

20A
COSTES PATRICK
0050199P
PAMIERS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 7 7 24 74
4 9 8 6 23 97
5 9 9 9 27 124
6 7 6 M 13 137
7 9 8 7 24 161
8 9 8 M 17 178
9 10 8 8 26 204
10 8 8 6 22 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 M M 9 9
2 9 7 7 23 32
3 9 8 7 24 56
4 10 9 M 19 75
5 8 8 7 23 98
6 9 8 7 24 122
7 8 7 M 15 137
8 8 7 7 22 159
9 9 6 6 21 180
10 10 9 8 27 207

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 207
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

20B
LAZARE JEAN
0057619E
ALBI
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 10 8 8 26 68
4 10 7 7 24 92
5 10 10 9 29 121
6 9 8 8 25 146
7 10 8 7 25 171
8 10 9 8 27 198
9 9 9 8 26 224
10 10 8 8 26 250

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 9 9 7 25 104
5 7 6 6 19 123
6 8 8 7 23 146
7 10 9 8 27 173
8 8 7 6 21 194
9 10 9 8 27 221
10 8 7 6 21 242

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 242
Total 10 11 Total 9 12 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

20C
THEOBALD JEAN
0903588L
CONDOM
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 8 6 24 49
3 6 M M 6 55
4 M M M 0 55
5 9 8 M 17 72
6 10 9 7 26 98
7 8 8 M 16 114
8 10 9 7 26 140
9 9 9 M 18 158
10 8 8 7 23 181

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 181

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 8 M 17 37
3 8 8 M 16 53
4 9 9 M 18 71
5 9 8 6 23 94
6 8 7 6 21 115
7 9 6 M 15 130
8 6 M M 6 136
9 10 9 9 28 164
10 7 7 6 20 184

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 184
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 365

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

20D
DELAERE BERNARD
0437507B
CONDOM
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 6 M 15 36
3 9 9 8 26 62
4 10 9 M 19 81
5 9 7 6 22 103
6 8 8 6 22 125
7 9 7 M 16 141
8 8 8 6 22 163
9 10 8 6 24 187
10 9 9 M 18 205

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 7 7 23 45
3 8 8 8 24 69
4 10 9 8 27 96
5 8 8 7 23 119
6 9 9 7 25 144
7 9 8 7 24 168
8 8 7 M 15 183
9 8 8 6 22 205
10 10 6 6 22 227

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 227
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Total points 432

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

21A
DEBAIG ISABELLE
0815018P
LUNION
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 8 26 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 9 9 9 27 279

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 9 9 9 27 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 9 9 28 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 283
Total 10 23 Total 9 36 Total points 562

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

21B
JOUVE JOCELYNE
0907436U
ST CHRISTOL LEZ ALES
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 10 30 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 9 8 27 199
8 9 9 9 27 226
9 10 9 8 27 253
10 10 10 9 29 282

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 10 9 29 282

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 282
Total 10 26 Total 9 32 Total points 564

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

21C
DRELON CAROLE
0053911Z
AUCH
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 10 9 8 27 271

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 7 25 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 10 8 28 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 274
Total 10 14 Total 9 39 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

21D
BRESSY MYLENE
0045858W
MARGUERITTES
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 9 7 6 22 102
5 9 9 9 27 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 9 9 9 27 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 9 9 9 27 266

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 25 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 9 9 7 25 241
10 10 10 9 29 270

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 270
Total 10 7 Total 9 46 Total points 536

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

22A
PELLEJA FLORE
0982506S
SOREDE
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 6 25 133
6 9 9 9 27 160
7 10 9 8 27 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 9 9 8 26 239
10 10 9 9 28 267

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 9 9 8 26 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 10 9 9 28 275

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 275
Total 10 13 Total 9 38 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

22B
PERRIGUEY JULIE
0785910A
LANNEMEZAN
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 8 7 25 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 10 10 10 30 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 9 9 9 27 247
10 10 9 8 27 274

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 274
Total 10 15 Total 9 37 Total points 546

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

22C
HOMO VERONIQUE
0934240D
CASTRES
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 7 25 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 9 9 9 27 212
9 9 9 8 26 238
10 9 9 8 26 264

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 10 8 6 24 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 9 9 6 24 151
7 9 9 9 27 178
8 9 9 9 27 205
9 9 9 9 27 232
10 9 9 7 25 257

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 257
Total 10 4 Total 9 40 Total points 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

22D
RUART STEPHANIE
0979476Y
ST MARTIN D ARMAGNAC
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 9 9 9 27 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 9 9 9 27 215
9 10 8 8 26 241
10 10 9 9 28 269

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 10 9 7 26 131
6 9 7 M 16 147
7 9 9 8 26 173
8 9 9 9 27 200
9 9 9 8 26 226
10 10 10 9 29 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 255
Total 10 10 Total 9 36 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

23A
BARBUTI SANDRINE
0920817N
CONDOM
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 9 8 8 25 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 10 9 8 27 183
8 10 9 9 28 211
9 10 10 9 29 240
10 10 9 9 28 268

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 9 9 7 25 216
9 9 8 M 17 233
10 10 9 9 28 261

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 261
Total 10 12 Total 9 35 Total points 529

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

23C
CAVAILLE VALERIE
0026008V
CAHORS
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 9 9 7 25 157
7 9 9 8 26 183
8 9 9 8 26 209
9 10 9 9 28 237
10 9 9 7 25 262

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 6 25 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 8 8 25 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 9 9 7 25 181
8 10 9 7 26 207
9 9 8 8 25 232
10 9 9 9 27 259

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 259
Total 10 5 Total 9 37 Total points 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

24A
DARDENNE STEPHANE
0311932G
LUNION
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 9 9 9 27 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 9 9 28 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 10 9 29 231
9 9 9 9 27 258
10 10 9 9 28 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 286

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 10 30 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 30 Total 9 30 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

24B
PEYNAUD YOHAN
0369479H
PERPIGNAN
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 9 9 9 27 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 9 9 28 258
10 10 10 9 29 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 10 30 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 10 30 257
10 10 10 9 29 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286
Total 10 33 Total 9 27 Total points 573

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

24C
MOLL-CAPDEVILLE MICHEL
0381270Z
CHANAC
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 9 9 9 27 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 9 9 28 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 9 9 28 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286
Total 10 29 Total 9 31 Total points 569

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

24D
PAPOT CEDRIC
0638814N
TOULOUSE TAC
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 10 10 30 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 9 9 9 27 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 285

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 10 30 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 9 9 28 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10 30 Total 9 30 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24/02
DEPART 1

25A
FISCHER MARC
0363980F
BLAGNAC
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 9 9 9 27 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 9 9 9 27 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 9 29 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
